
Lewis and Clark Chapter  
Master Naturalist Program 
Contact List 

FIRST LAST City phone EMAIL 
Jen Bruns Juliaetta 208-276-0620 jennifer.bruns@idfg.idaho.gov 

Alice Campbell Kendrick 208-289-5930 alchickens5@yahoo.com 

Rod Campbell Kendrick 208-289-5930 weirhawg@gmail.com 

Emily Corsi Lewiston 720-985-1548 emily.corsi@gmail.com 

Debbie Duncan Moscow 509-330-1306 trangle@turbonet.com 

Sam Duncan Moscow 509-330-1306 trangle@turbonet.com 

Carol Ebbs Clarkston 509-295-1543 carolodaat@gmail.com 

Dave Eberle Clarkston 509-552-1000 eberledave@cableone.net 
Steve Ford Genesee 208-285-1655 sford@moscow.com 

Heath Fuller Orofino 208-717-7942 hefuller@lcsc.edu 

Brittney Haupert Orofino 208-877-6695 b.haupert@yahoo.com 

Greg Hodapp Juliaetta 208-276-3840 hel@idpr.idaho.gov 

Lorna Inglet Orofino 208-827-6270 lornainglet@gmail.com 

Barry Johnson Potlatch 208-310-2769 editor@thelataheagle.com 

Robert Johnson Lewiston 208-305-2868 Robertjohnson1@cableone.net 
Karen Loeffelman Moscow 208-301-4725 kloeffelman@gmail.com 

Jason Muhlenkamp Moscow 513-593-2581 jason.muhlenkamp@gmail.com  
Gary Pearson Clarkston 509-385-4564 gpearson12@gmail.com 

Nora Pearson Clarkston 509-385-4564 norasnaturals25@gmail.com 

Leslie Rios Moscow 208-669-1856 leslier@uidaho.edu 

Jeff  Smith Lewiston 208-799-5015 jeff.smith@idpr.idaho.gov 

Steve Ullrich Moscow 208-301-1944 marysteve@palouse.net 

Billy Wilson Lewiston 208-413-7678 firehunter@cableone.net 
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